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Arizona 
Major Eileen Bienz 
State Public Affairs Officer 
(602) 267‐2550 
(602) 231‐6356 FAX 
eileen.bienz@az.ngb.army.mil 
 
Judy Kioski 
Arizona Division of Emergency Management 
5636 E. McDowell Rd. 
Phoenix, AZ 85008‐3495 
(602) 231‐6425 
(602) 231‐6356 Fax 
judy.kioski@azdema.gov 

 
California 
Eric Lamoureux 
Public information Officer 
Governor’s Office of Emergency Services 
P.O. Box 41907 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95741‐9047 
(916) 845‐8400 
(916) 845‐8444  Fax 
(916) 845‐8931  24‐Hour Emergency Line 
Eric_lamoureux@oes.ca.gov 

Tom Marshall 
Office of Public Affairs 
California Highway Patrol 
2555 First Avenue 
Sacramento, CA 95817 
(916) 657‐7202 
(916) 657‐8639  Fax 
tmarshall@chp.ca.gov 

 

 

 

 

Claudia Chandler 
Public Information Officer 
California Energy Commission 
1516 Ninth Street 
Sacramento, 95814 
(916) 654‐4989 
(916) 654‐4420  Fax 
cchandler@energy.state.ca.us 

Barbara Byron 
Senior Nuclear Policy Advisor 
California Energy Commission 
1516 Ninth Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
(916) 654‐4976 
(916) 654‐4420  Fax 
bbyron@energy.state.ca.us 

Mark DeSio 
Deputy Director, External Affairs 
California Department of Transportation 
1120 N Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
(916) 654‐5782  
(916) 654‐6608  Fax 
mark.desio@dot.ca.gov 

 
Colorado 
Mark Salley 
Office of Communications 
Colorado Dept of Public Health and 
Environment 
4300 Cherry Creek Drive S. 
Denver, CO  80246 
(303) 692‐2013 
(303) 782‐0095 (fax) 
mark.salley@state.co.us 
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Colorado 
Tammy Ottmer 
WIPP Program Manager 
Colorado Dept of Public Health and 
Environment 
4300 Cherry Creek Drive S 
Denver, CO  80246 
(303) 692‐3025 
(303) 691‐7811  Fax 
(877) 518‐5608 24‐Hour Emergency Line 
Tammy.Ottmer@state.co.us 

Sergeant John R. Hahn  
Colorado State Patrol  
Public Affairs Unit  
700 Kiping St., Suite #1100  
Denver, CO 80215‐5865  
303‐239‐4574   Office  
303‐961‐2935   Mobile  
john.hahn@cdps.state.co.us  
 

Idaho 
Craig Halverson 
INL Oversight 
1410 N. Hilton 
Boise, ID  83706‐1255 
(208) 373‐0442 
(208) 373‐0429 (fax) 
Craig.halverson@deq.idaho.gov 

Lt. Bill Reese 
Idaho State Police 
P.O. Box 700 
Meridian, ID  83680‐0700 
(208) 884‐7220 
(208) 884‐7292 (fax) 
william.reese@isp.idaho.gov 

Nebraska 
Jen Rae Hein 
Communications Director 
Nebraska Officer of the Governor 
PO Box 94848 
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4848 
402‐471‐1967 
402‐471‐6031 Fax 
jen.hein@nebraska.gov 

Deb Collins 
Public Information Coordinator 
Nebraska State Patrol 
PO Box 94907 
Lincoln, NE 58509 
(402) 479‐4985  Office 
(402) 479‐4002  Fax 
dcollins@nsp.state.ne.us 
 
Jim Bunstock 
Public Information Officer 
Nebraska Emergency Management Agency 
1300 Military Road 
Lincoln, NE 68508‐1090 
(402) 471‐7428  Office 
(402) 471‐7433  Fax 
james.bunstock@nema.state.ne.us 

 
Nevada 
Joseph C. Strolin 
Administrator, Planning Division 
Nevada Agency for Nuclear Projects 
Office of the Governor 
1761 E. College Parkway, Suite 118 
Carson City, NV 89706 
(775) 687‐3744  Office 
(775) 687‐5277  Fax 
jstrolin@nuc.state.nv.us 

 
New Mexico 
Anne deLain W. Clark 
Coordinator 
New Mexico Radioactive Waste Consultation 
Task Force 
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources 
Department 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
(505) 476‐3224  Office 
(505) 476‐3220  Fax 
(505) 660‐9912  Cell 
anne.clark@state.nm.us  
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New Mexico 
Jodi McGinnis Porter 
Public Information Officer 
New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural 
Resources Department 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505‐476‐3226  Office 
505‐476‐3220  Fax 
505‐690‐1689  Cell 
ljmulry@state.nm.us 

 

Oregon 
Ken Niles 
Assistant Director 
Oregon Department of Energy 
625 Marion Street NE 
Salem, OR  97301 
(503) 378‐4906  Office 
(503) 378‐6457  Fax 
(503) 884‐3905  Cell 
ken.niles@state.or.us 

Lou Torres 
Communications Manager 
Oregon Department of Energy 
625 Marion Street NE 
Salem, OR  97301 
(503) 378‐3637  Office 
(503) 373‐7806  Fax 
Louis.Torres@state.or.us 

 
Texas 
Mary Lenz 
Public Information Officer 
Texas Department of Public Safety 
5805 North Lamar Blvd. 
Austin, TX  78773‐0001 
(512) 424‐2432 
mary.lenz@txdps.state.tx.us 

 

 

Johnna Cantrell 
State Coordinator – Operations and 
Preparedness 
Division of Emergency Management 
Texas Department of Public Safety 
5805 North Lamar Blvd. 
Austin, TX  78773‐0001 
(512) 424‐2453  Office 
(512) 652‐8929  Cell 
(512) 424‐2444  Fax 
Johnna.cantrell@txdps.state.tx.us 

 
Utah 
Bill Craig 
Utah Department of Environmental Quality 
168 N. 1950 W. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84116 
(801) 536‐4271  Office 
(801) 536‐4123  After hours and 
emergencies 
bcraig@utah.gov 

 
Washington 
Paul Perz 
Mobilization Division 
Washington State Patrol 
PO Box 42600 
Olympia WA 98504 
(360)   596‐3919  Office 
(360)   596‐3934  Fax 
(360)   789‐0435  Cell 
Paul.perz@wsp.wa.gov 
 

Dan Johnson 
Washington State Patrol  
PO Box 42600  
Olympia WA 98504  
(360) 753‐0498  Office 
(360) 570‐3136  Fax 
(360) 789‐1129  Cell 
(360) 971‐1263  Pager 
daniel.johnson@wsp.wa.govv 
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Wyoming 
Doug McGee 
Wyoming Department of Transportation  
5300 Bishop Blvd 
Cheyenne, WY 82009 
 (307) 777‐4010 Office 
(307) 777‐4289  Fax 

Cara Eastwood 
Wyoming Governor's Office 
200 West 24th St  
Cheyenne, WY  82002 
(307) 777‐7437  Office 
(307) 777‐0584  Fax 

Scott Ramsay 
Wyoming Office of Homeland Security 
624 E. Pershing Blvd. 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
(307) 777‐4950  Office 
(307) 421‐0206  Cell (emergency only) 
Sramsa@state.wy.us 

 
Western Governors’ 
Association 
Alex Schroeder 
Program Director 
Western Governors’ Association 
1600 Broadway, Suite 1700 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 623‐9378  Office 
(303) 534‐7309  Fax 
(303) 588‐0056  Cell 
aschroeder@westgov.org 

 
Karen Deike 
Communications Director 
Western Governors’ Association 
1600 Broadway, Suite 1700 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 623‐9378  Office 
(303) 534‐7309  Fax 
kdeike@westgov.org 
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